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AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m,

9. 4am. Mirth and Melody10. O Devotions: Dr. W. H. Pettit
10.20 Light Orchestras and Vocalists
10.45 -Music for Harmonica
11.39 Melodies of the Moment
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
3. 0 Rugby: 1953/4 All Blacks v. The
Rest, commentary from Wellington6.15 Children’s session
6.45 Songtime
7.158 Auckland Sports Summary7.30 Popular Songs Old and New: Henry
Xudolph and his Harmony Serenaderswith John Hoskins (baritone) (NZBS)
8. 0 Radio Roadhouse: An Auckland
Variety Show given at Papakura Military
Camp (NZBS)
8.30 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be re-
peated from 1YA at 2.0 on Tuesday)9.15 Lookout, by Philip Hewland
9.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

1Y¢ 880AUCKLAND m.
Op.m, Orchestral Hour| Light Concert
Arias from OperaClose down
Dinner Music
The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Symphony No. 5 in € Minor, Op. 67

Beethoven
7.30 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC)
8. 0 The Philharmonic Trio
String Trio Francalx

8.13 GILMOUR McCONNELL (piano)Two Characteristic Dances: Ensueos
and Orgia TurinaIntreduction and Fugue Rubbra

(Studio)8.28 The Vegh Quartet
String Quartet No. 4 in G Minor, Op.
51, No, 1 Brahms

9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
(For details, see 2YC)
10.146 Poems by Robert Burns, read byHarold L. Wightman
10.34 Keginaid Kell (clarinet) and thePhilharmonia String QuartetClarinet Quintet in A, K.584 Mozart41. O Close down

DD ad POMANR, |,
11, Oam. Overture in Jazz: Jerry Gray
11.145 At Home with Lionel Barrymore11.80 Manhattan Musicale
412.0 Song Album
12.20 p.m. Pop Orchestra Favourites
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12.40 Hillbilly Hit Parade1.0 Swing Sbift
1.15 Association Football (from Bland-ford Park)
2.60 Interlude for Song3.10 Rugby League (from Carlaw
Park)
4.45 My Son, Tom6.15 Your Hostess Tonight: Jo Stafford5.30 Jazz Memories
6.45 Officer Crosby6.0 Tops in Tunes: 1YD’s Parade ofCurrent Favourites
6.30 Merry Melodies7.9 Lew Campbell and his Orchestra,with Rina Menzies (from the Radio
Theatre)
7.30 Cocktail Time with the MoviétimeTrio8.0 Join in the Chorus
8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

TAN, SEHANGAR ET7. Oam. Breakfast Session
fs Junior Requests
5 Bunkhouse Show
$9.46 Morning Musicale46 The Fontaine Singers
i Guest Artist: John MeHugh
10.1 Kamo Quarter-Hour
10.30 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
10.45 Home Pecorating (Anne Stewart)
41. 0 Close down. :

6. Op.m. Partners in Harmony
6.1 David Rose and his Orchestra
6.30 Accent on Melody
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46 Patrick Dawlish
: Saturday SerenadeA Spotlight on Sports (Woodsow
Wilson) |.30 Eyes
of Knight46 atter ChatterSports Supplemen; t

.30 Choice of the People: Requests0. 0 Swingtime10.30 Close down

IH .tZAMILTON, ,,
7. OQa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Sports Preview
9. O Musical Mailbox: Te Kulti
9.30 Holiday in Song
9.45 Home Decorating Talk10. 0 Fate Walked Beside Me
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M. C.
Gudex)
10.80 Cabaret Singer: Dinah Shore
10.45 Hamilton Trotting Club’s Meeting:
Commentaries: throughout
11. 0 Swing is Sweet
14.30 Up and Coming
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dortminion Weather Forecast12.45 Special Assignment1.0 Sports Summary
1.15 Lighter and Brighter1.30 Famous Fortunes2.0 Saturday Matinee
Sports Results3.0 . Experiment with Time
3.30 Tunes of Today and Yesterday4.0 Chipper Molloy and Connie4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Commodore’s Corner
5.15 Music from the Movies
5.30 Piano Aceordion Polka
6. 0 New and Popular6.15 Ethel Smith (organ)
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 The Hardy Family7.30 The Story of Dr. Kildare
8. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (to beao from 1XH at 1.30 p.m. tomor-row
8.30 JACK RIGGER (vocal)Tennessee Waltz
Just Waiting for You
Chatahoogie Shoe Shine BoyAlona Oe

(Studio)
8.45 Say It With Strings: Victor Youngand his String Ensemble9.4 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin10. O Final Fanfare
10.30 Close down

| lYZ 800 ROTORUA, m.
9. 4 a.m.

mernieg
Star: Tino Rossi

9.15 Saturday Morning Variety10.15 Cyril Fletcher
10.30 Gardening Session (A, M. Linton)10.45 Khythm While You Rest
11.30 American Variety Artists12. 0 Luncly Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee2.16 First Sports Summary
2.30 Novelty Orchestras
3. 0 Singing Sisters3.15 String Serenades
3.30 Spike Jones and Stan Freberg4.0 Piano Portraits
4.15 Second Sports Summary
4.30 Tea Dance5. 0 Music from the Movies
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: 90,000
Leagues Underhe ~The MoontlowerCc

. é.
6.45 . Sweet and Smooth45 Voice of Xtabay30 =6Take It from Here .(BBC)
. 0 The Adventures of the Scarlet
Pimpernel
.30 Mr. and Mrs. North
15 Lookout, by Philip Hewland
.30 The Affairs of Harlequin
0. 0 London Studio Melodies: Jack Coles
and his Orchestre Moderne with Tonimy
Reilly (harmonica) (BBC)10.30 Close down
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9 WELLINGTON$70 ke $26 m.
Oam. Breakfast Session
.30 Local Weather Conditions
30 Local Weather Conditions58 Wairatapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough WeatherForecast
8.10 Sports Announcements
9. 4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Announcements
Morning Star: Arturo Michelangell
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women's Session: 12,000Miles to Boston-Peru 10° Panama,
by Neil Arrow (NZBS)} Egyptian Wed-
dings, by Mabel King (NZBS)
11. 0 sone Announcementsy
12. O Lunch Music
Sports Announcements
1. Op.m. Association Football
(From the Basin Reserve)

3.0 Rugby Football: N.Z. v. The Rest(From Athletic Park)6. 0 The Salon Orchestra
6.15 Children’s Session: Uncle Ernest
| Sings; Quiz; Professor Branestawm
(NZBS); Radio Magazine6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 Troops at Ease: Radio Artists en-

—

tertain Servicetnen at Linton Camp
(NZBS)

8. 0 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)8.30 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be re-oe from 2YD at 8.0 p.m, on Tues-day
9.15 Lookout, by Philip Hewland
9.30 Make Believe Ballroom Time11.20 Close downelidel
Op.m. Variety
it) Afternoon Matinee0 Experiment with Time
.30 With a Song In My Heart
.
Oo Variety Time (a rete of Tues-day’s broadcast from 2YD
30 Theatre of the Air
0 Early Evening Concert
oO Dinner Musie
is) Pierre Bernae (baritone)
Songs by Dupare and Poulenc

7.15 THERLE OSWIN (piano)

NOS

Pastourelle
Novelette in € Poulenc
The Litthe White Donkey Ibert
Saudades de Brazil Milhaud

(Studio)
7.30 King George the Fifth, His Life
and Reign: A King’s Character and In-
fluence, the final talk by Harold Nichol-
son (BBC)
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted by Warwick Braithwaite
Three Hornpipes meetSymphony No, 2 in D Minor, aevorak

(Interval)
Brandenburg Concerto No. 3 Bach-«Wood
Oboe Concertos Arnold-Marcello
(Soloist: Leon Goossens)
Overture: Rosamunde Schubert
(From the Town Hall)

10. 0 The Goat’s Toe: A programmewritten by H. A. L. Craig, dedicated to
the memory of James Stephens (BBC)
40.30 Julius Patzak (tenor)
Viennese Heurigen Songs

411. 0 Close down

2Y) WELLINGTON
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

QXG cioGISBORNE,0.y. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.45 See How They Run
9, 0 Motoring with Robbie
9.15 Tenor Time
9.30 Hullo, Wairoa
9.45 Home Decorating Session
10.146 Charlie Kunz
10.30 Old Time Dances
10.45 Sing Along With Us
11. O Close down.
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6.30 Reflections on Ail Black Tour
6.45 The Air Adventures of Biggies
7. 0 Alias the Baron
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 Pacific Adventure
8. 2 Listeners’ Réquests
9.30 The Dewl’s Holiday
10, 0 Saturday Night Cabaret
10.15 Old Timie Dances
10.30 Close down

QYZ 860 NAPIER 349m.
9. 4am. Spotlight on Sport (Ray Ward)
Hawke’s Bay

teenee aAClub’s Meeting:Commentaries
9.35 Always This Yesterday10.30 Morfing Variety12.0 Lunch Music
1.36 p.m, First Racing Summary
2-35 Rugby Commentary4.3 Second Racing Summary
5.15 Children’s Session: Halliday Stories
5.45 The Humphrey Bishop Show7.30 Pick Barton8.0 Curtain Call: Studio Variety Show,featuring Hawke’s Bay Artists
9.15 Lookout, by Philip HewlandMusic fer You: Coral Cummins and
the Bob Bradford Quartet (NZBS) (finalbroadcast)
9. The Castillans, conducted by Vic-tor Young
10. 0 The"ning Crosby Show (VOA)10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
7; fhe Breakfast SessionGardening Session (Bill Wilson)
Hi Ghosts of Music
‘0 Dance Band Parade5 Home Decorating Session
0 Light Instrumentalists
ag |
The Deceiver

p

>)°

Close down
Melody Time

0 Western Style
5 Sports Résults (Mark Comber)
‘0
1
0
Something Old, Something NewRobert Farnon Conducts
Songs
Seat
the Shows, with Stanley

HoHoway (BBC
§. 3 © RON (cowboy singer)

ud
9.30 Play: The of Fear, trans-
lated from the French of Georges Arnaud
by Norman Dale, and dramatized by Jonbar White (BBC)0.30 Close down

1200WANGANYE |
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Morning Requests
8.30. Speris Cancellations
9. 0 Down to Earth with Curley
9.45 Larry Fotine and bigs Orchestra
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CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be btoadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, JUNE 21
9. 4am. Speech Training and Poetry (S. 1 F. 11).

TUESDAY, JUNE 22
9. 4am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly,
9.14 Journey from London (Part 1).

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 23
9. 4am. There Goes the Bell!
9.12 Journey from London (Part 2).

FRIDAY, JUNE 25
9. 4am. Music Appreciation,
9.19 Parlons Francais.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m. 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
om only), 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
30 o.m. London News
40 National Announcements
45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
0 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
i) Overseas and N.Z. News
15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentory on
International News, by Philip Hewland
1. 0 London News (YAS and 4YZ)

7.0
6.
6.
6.
7.

¥.
9.

1


